JUDGES DETAILS
COMPETITION: Ovikscupen 2017, Klubbtavling, Date: 2017-10-21
CATEGORY: Juniorer B1 - Herrar, Short Program

PI.

1

~NOoO b~ wWNPE H#H

NAME
Mikael Ekman Isholt

Umea IK Konstakningsférening

EXECUTED ELEMENTS
1A

FCSp

2T

StSg2

CSSp3

2S+1Lo

CCoSp1l

PROGRAM COMPONENTS
Skating Skills

Transitions

Performance

Composition

Interpretation

DEDUCTIONS

START No.
1

BASE VALUE
1,10
0,00
1,30
2,60
2,60
1,98
2,00

11,58
FACTOR
1,2
0,8
1
0
0

GOE
-0,20
0,00
-0,47
-0,17
-0,30
-0,27
0,00

J1

2,50
2,00
2,25

TOTAL
Segments
Score
17,41
J2
-1
-2
-1
-1
-1
0

J2
2,50
2,50
2,25

TOTAL TOTAL

Elements
Score
= 10,17

J3
3,25
2,75
1,50

PC
Score
7,24

DEDUCTION

0
SCORES
0,90
0,00
0,83
2,43
2,30
1,71
2,00
10,17

2,75

2,42
2,00

7,24




